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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Cote1218
North Bay

9.200 9.550 9.6009.300 37.650
5 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Kamila Menjivar1222
North Bay

9.300 9.400 9.3759.500 37.575
3T 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Jayden De Los Santos1220
North Bay

9.475 9.600 9.3009.125 37.500
1 2 5 4 3 

3 

Ella Obegi1216
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.775 9.0509.400 37.375
6 1 2 8 4 

4 

Jillian D'Ambrosi1219
North Bay

9.400 9.550 8.8759.200 37.025
2 3T 4 9 5 

5 

Gwen White1223
North Bay

9.300 9.175 9.1759.075 36.725
3T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Alyssa Hall1221
North Bay

8.500 9.300 9.3759.100 36.275
8 6 6 2T 7 

7 

Gracelyn Maina1226
West Coast

8.900 9.125 9.1258.750 35.900
7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Shelby Fulton1203
Bay Island

8.000 9.050 9.2008.850 35.100
9 9 8 5 9 

9 
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